
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

4204996 

Name of Company 

D &R Fabrications Limited 

| LW 
Vincent A Simmons 

7 St. Petersgate 
Stockport 
Cheshire 
SK1 1EB 

the liquidator(s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 28 May 2009 

Signed ___ 4& —~5 Date 28 May 2009 

Bennett Verby 
7 St. Petersgate > 

Stockport In: hs 
Cheshire 5s 

SK1 1EB 4 *AFCQGAAR™ 
AIS 30/06/2009 134 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Ref: D&RFABR/VAS/JCC | 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

D & R Fabrications Limited 

on the 28 May 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

We Melvyn Duxbury 

and 39 Redshank Avenue, Winsford, CW7 1SP 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A & A1 are 

to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the 

affairs of the above named company as at 28 May 2009 the date of the resolution 

for winding up and that the said company carried on business as a pipework 

installation contractor 

Sworn/afficmed at _STTUCT a 

Date ras MAY 2004 

Signatures \Q SS" 

Before Me i 

NU Rudo eyes 

A Solicitor,or Gammissioner of Oaths or duly authorsed officer: 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make 
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 

crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn. 



Ts 1S te exh Marked 'M and 
Veterrod Nec 

D & R Fabrications Limited de Mely Fo wn the davit of 
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 May 2009 oy Doxloury soo be Sore 

A- Summary of Assets ~~ AX on ag May 209 
\ etue 2, Estimatedto ~~ 

Assets Book Prev, Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant & Machinery 45,135.00 15,200.00 
Furniture & Equipment 609.00 800.00 

Motor Vehicles 13,676.00 5,500.00 

Stock 2,000.00 
Book Debts 33,817.00 30,435.00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 53,935.00 

signatre SW SP pare 201K 04 



THis ie He exhloik narkced ‘Ny and 

D &R Fabrications Limited 28 to nN cre AeGaavit Of 
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 May 2009 mw Mealy me) ees. sworn boetae 

on a8 Yew dooF A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

PAs. Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 53,935.00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors:- 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 53,935.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of -0.00 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 53,935.00 

Debts secured by floating charges 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 53,935.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 53,935.00 

Unsecured non-preferentia! claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL 

Trade & Expense Creditors 130,732.00 

Directors Loan Account 320.00 
Barclays Bank PLC 2,700.00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 51,558.00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 35,921.00 
HM Revenue & Customs - C/Tax 26,708.00 

247,939.00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (194,004.00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (194,004.00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00 

2.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (194,006.00) 

KO . Ses Date 2E\S\ 04 Signature 


